Part Number and Length
TB400HD 400mm /16” Multi-fit assembly
TB450HD 450mm /18” Multi-fit assembly
TB500HD 500mm /20” Multi-fit assembly
TB560HD 560mm /22” Multi-fit assembly
TB610HD 610mm /24” Multi-fit assembly
TB650HD 650mm /26” Multi-fit assembly
TB700HD 700mm /28” Multi-fit assembly

TB305 305mm /12” Blade assembly
TB350 350mm /14” Blade assembly
TB380 380mm /15” Blade assembly
TB400 400mm /16” Blade assembly
TB450 450mm /18” Blade assembly
TB500 500mm /20” Blade assembly
TB560 560mm /22” Blade assembly
TB610 610mm /24” Blade assembly
&
Part Number and Length Wiper arm types
Designed and built to meet or exceed the rigorous original equipment (OE) specifications of
Australia’s automotive manufacturers. The UV stabilised, 100% natural extruded rubber element is
resistant to layover, provides quiet operation and superior wipe quality.
2 TTRPW-10 Premium Polycarbonate Refill 8mm12mm x 710mm
Part Number and Length
TCL305 305mm / 12” Multi-fit assembly
TCL350 350mm / 14" Multi-fit assembly
TCL400 400mm / 16” Multi-fit assembly
TCL450 450mm / 18” Multi-fit assembly
TCL500 500mm / 20” Multi-fit assembly
TCL560 560mm / 22” Multi-fit assembly
TCL610 610mm / 24” Multi-fit assembly
TCL650 650mm / 26” Multi-fit assembly
TCL700 700mm / 28” Multi-fit assembly
TRICO             SERIES
OE QUALITY AT TRADE PRICE
LIGHT COMMERCIAL VEHICLE BLADES
Combining all weather performance, OE quality and outstanding durability at a mid

Bearing Cover
Length of arm
P/N:153053WHF Head Cover
Optional Travel-
ing Washer
Jet Kit
P/N:75400
Part Number Arm Lengths
Main Arm suits
DIN
tapered shaft
Slave / IdlerArm
suits DIN
tapered shaft
Arm centers Blade saddle
TPA6800-66 66cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 22mm
TPA6800-85 85cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 22mm
TPA6801-66 66cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 14mm
TPA6801-71 71cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 14mm
TPA6810-71 71cm 16 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 22mm
TPA6810-85 85cm 16 DIN 16 DIN 60mm 22mm
7
PIVOTS FOR INDIRECT
DRIVE ELECTRIC MOTORS
P/N 03127- XX